No.
U14000
U112BB
U130JJ
u172QQ
U142NN
U100HH
uz42c
U552M
U0005
U293X
U220uU
ug27y
U658
ul2lbb
U132pPP
u974D
u32ol
U160WwW

Kilroot CPC

Name
DOBBIN Peter Samuel
SALT Cordell
JACKSON David
CARSON Brian
MURPHY T G
BLAIRJ R
BARRCG
MCKEOWN M
GRIFFITH EA
McCRACKEN Warren
CONAUGHTY Gary
DONNELLY William
GAULT John Samuel
GRAHAM Stephen
GRAY Stephen Samuel
BARR IS
DILLON George J
ADAMS B
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20
19
20
21
19
22
18
21
20
20
21
19
20
15
19
13
15
13

18
19
16
22
20
19
23
19
19
19
18
18
19
16
17
19
19
14

22
19
20
17
23
21
21
22
19
23
20
24
19
23
16
15
19
15

23
22
21
22
20
18
17
21
22
17
20
18
19
20
13
15
18
13
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100 ABT

83
79
77
82
82
80
79
83
80
79
79
79
77
74
65
62
71
55
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Jas Cat KI 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total

83
79
77
82
82
80
79
83
80
79
79
79
77
74
65
62
71
55

04-Mar-23

Place
HG
Ist A

Joint 1st B
Joint 1st B

1st C
2nd C
Joint 3rd C
Joint 3rd C
Joint 3rd C

1st D



